
376 

‘110 

‘Robert Young for refund, be allowed in the amount of $75.04. 

JW. Moore Drag. 15. 00 

111 J.W.Moore: Dree. 17.50 

112 Chas. 5.Greham Drage 22.50 

113 G.R.Harbeson Drag. 26.25 

114 S*S.Horner Drag. 15, 00 

115 WeH. Rush * Drag. 27.250 

116 Harry Evans Drag. 15,00 

117 James Wooley Salary . 87.50 

Jenks ‘Twp. 

17 Neamo Phiilips - Payroll 125.25 

18 Neamo Phillips Paur ll 75.50 

Lynn Lare Twp. 

78 J.M.Green- Drag. 15. 00 

79 J.M.Green: Drage 15.00 

80 Okla. G*C.P.Co. Pipe 7.05 

81 R. L.Keller Drage 40 00 

82 James Woliey Salary 87.50 

83 F.E.Gibson Drag. 25200 

84 J.W Swift Drag. 11.87 

85 Carl W.Elmore Payroll 234.06 

86 C.W.Elmore Payroll 520.50 

87 Guy Cook ° Drag. 25.00 

Owasso TWD e 

52 Okla. G.C.P.Co- Prpe 13. 60 

53 W.G.Ogan ° Payroll 35.50 

54 Sam Griffith Payroll 112.00 

55 W.H.Sco tt Drag. 6.87 

56 Sam Griffith | Payroll 141.00 

Redfork Twp. 

46 Quality Stone Co. Stone Dust 87.75 

47 M.P.ok * Pay roll , 375.55 

48 M.P.Cook Payroll 64. 00 

49 Monroe Neal Pay roll 536.50 

Skiatook ‘Twp. 

4] Okla. G.C.P.CO- Pipe 33270 

42 Otis Johnson Drage 20.00 

43 C.L.Barton Drage 22.00 

44 Otis Johnson Drage 15, 00 

Wekiwa Twp. oo 

49 C.M.Baker Payroll 187.50_ 

50 Joe Duncan Payroll 170.40 

51 Joe Duncan Peyroll 190.00 

52 H.E.Goodman Payroll 252.00 

53 H.H.Goodmen Payroll 178.00 

Willow Springs Twp. 

15 J.M.Burckhartt Payroll 22.00 

Motion was made by W. LeNorth, seconded by J.S.Shaver that Claims Nos. 87044 

andn87044%, in favor of Southe m Hardware COmpany be and the same are hereby disallowed. Motion 

carried. ; 

Motion was made by W.»L.North, seconded by J 5 Shaver, that the claim of 

D.G.Elliott, in the amount, of $25.00 be allowed in the amount of $10.00« Motion carried. 

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J S SHavey, that the claim of 

J P Evers, filed in the amount of $25.00 be allowed in the amount of $10.00 Motion carried. 

Hotion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that the claim of 

Meyer and Meyer, of Norman ,Oklahoma, be allowed in the amount of $35.00. 

| Motion was made by W.L,North, seconded py J.S.Shaver, that the claim of 

Margaret McConnell, in the amount of $79.99 be and the same is hereby disallowed. Mot jon Carried. 

Motion was made by We LeNorth, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that Mrs. Margaret 

MeConnell be and she is hereby allowed temporary relief for the months of December , January 

February and March in the amount of $20.00 per month. Motion carried. 

Mot ion was made by W.L.Ngrth, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that the claim of 

This refers to claim No. 85568. 

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J»S.Shaver, that claims No.85003, 

favor of G.A.Brown and Claim No. 85569, favor of C.F. Alden, be and the same are hereby disallowed. 

Mot ion earri ed. 


